FOUNDFD

SUMMIT TOWNSHIP
502 BONNIEBROOK ROAD
BUTLER, PA 16002

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA
NOVEMBER 17, 2021

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

CALLTO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

OPEN TO THE FLOOR — QUESTIONS/COMMENTS ON THE AGENDA
APPROVAL OF THE NOVEMBER 3, 2021 PUBLIC MEETING MINUTES
TREASURER’S REPORT

INVOICE APPROVAL

DUPE MINOR SUBDIVISION

SOLICTOR REPORT

WIDENHOFER PROPERTY

880 HERMAN ROAD STORMWATER ISSUE

RESOLUTION 2021-15 FOR 2022 BUDGETS

ENGINEER REPORT

ROUTE 356 COAL RUN CROSS PIPE
ROADMASTER REPORT

ADDITIONAL BUSINESS

OPEN TO FLOOR — PUBLIC PARTICIPATION

ADJOURN

THE NEXT BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING WILL BE HELD ON WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 1, 2021 AT 6:45 P.M.



